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
additional future rental income. The Hotel offers 31 guest rooms & excellent potential to add
monthly rentals for extra income. The supermarket is experiencing tremendous growth as it
is now the only supermarket in town. Located in beautiful Fraser Lake, Northern BC and
situated on Highway 16. Over $500,000 in renovations have been recently completed
including HVAC, roofing, flooring, paint, siding, ventilation, & much more. The building is
roughly 26,000 square feet, placed on a 1.16-acre property with room for a gas station or
another type of expansion. Vendor financing may be available to a qualified Buyer. This
investment package is priced much below market value for a quick sale.

P.I.D.: 026-026-724 Prop. Tax/Year: $15,969.00 / 2016
Property Type: Business with Property Width / Depth: /
Zoning/Land Use: C1 Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 50,375 / 1.16 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt: 26,000 Width / Depth: /
Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built: 1965
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name: FRASER LAKE INN
Occupancy: Owner # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Parking Spaces: 60 # of Elevators: 0

Roof: Torch On

HVAC: Central A/C, Mixed
Site Services: Building Type: Commercial Mix, Strip Mall

Construction Type: Concrete Block, Wood Frame, Mixed

Restrictions: See Remarks

Business Name (d.b.a.):  FRASER LAKE INN & SUPER... Confidentiality Required: Y
Major Business Type: ACC Business Operating Since: 1,965
Minor Business Type: HOTMO Building Type: Commercial Mix, Strip Mall
Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:
Leased Rate Sq. Foot: Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Leased Size Sq. Foot: Lease Term (Months): Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:
Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: 2 Percent Realty Okanagan Ltd (OMREB)
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ACTIVE 31160 MARY STREET $429,000 (LP)

C8014865 Hope -
Board: H Yale
Business with Property VOK 250 (LR sq. ft. p/a) (1)

Well-established, Family-run business for over 80 years. Located on huge frontage (18731 SF
lot) along busy stretch of HWY 1 in Yale, with amazing vistas and mountainous backdrop.
Barry's Trading Post is the de facto main commercial business in the community. Multiple
streams of revenue: convenience store; retail store; liquor store, lotto- with additional retail
space, tons of storage, 2 offices, 4 washrooms total (2 full, 2 half) . Gross Sales over
$500,000 annually, Solid Net Income $100,000+ with Growth Potential (extended hours,
restaurant). Includes 2400 SF spacious 3-bedroom living quarters, with full kitchen and
laundry. Great opportunity for owner/operator family.

P.I.D.: 012-929-921 Prop. Tax/Year: $1,996.56 / 2017
: Property Type: Business with Property, R... Width / Depth: /
oy _.,I ,_‘ Zoning/Land Use: C1 Transaction Type: For Sale

) ~ Land Sz SF/Acres: 18,731 /0.43 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details

Subj. Space SqFt: 4,670 Width / Depth: /

Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built: 1954
Environmental Assessment Phase: Not Applicable Complex Name: Barry's Trading Post
Occupancy: Owner # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Air Conditioning, Alarm System, Handicap Access/Facil, Parking Spaces: 16+8 # of Elevators:

Storefront, Storage, Visitor Parking, Washrooms Female/Male Roof: Torch On

HVAC: Forced Air

Site Services: Building Type: Low Rise (2-4 storeys), Mixed Use, Street-Level
Storefront

Construction Type: Wood Frame

Restrictions: None Known

Business Name (d.b.a.):  Barry's Trading Post Confidentiality Required: N

Major Business Type: GNL Business Operating Since: 1,937

Minor Business Type: GRMISC Building Type: Low Rise (2-4 storeys), Mixed Use,
Street-Level Storefront

Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:

Leased Rate Sq. Foot: Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
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